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2020 Autoklub MCR v autocrossu - Divize RB125

. Jezdec

. JIRICKA Ladislav jr.
. POSPISIL Ondfej

. PLNA Eligka

HANAK Ladislav jr.

. BILEK Petr jr.

. STUCHLIK Martin

. DOUBRAVOVA Hana
. NIKODEM Martin

. LUNAK Vojtéch

. MIHULKA Sebastian
. KUNERT Michael jr.

Soutézici
Jificka Ladislav
Pospisil Libor
Plny Rostislav
Hanak Ladislav

Euro Racing Team z.s.

GT2 Motorsport s.r.o.
M-Cross Team z.s.
Nikodém Jaroslav
Lunak Zbynék
M-Cross Team z.s.
Kunert Michael

Auto - motor
Yamaha
Yamaha
Mz

Alfa Racing
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
MZ

RB 125
Prokop

MZ 125

R

Dobrany

25
17

33
22
28
22
18

23
R

Dobrany

35
25

31
17
20
22
18

21
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Sedléany

25
28

23
22
22
32
18

Total
178
153
148
146
134
133
116

98
55
44
13




